

Before: Shri Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 5th June, 2018

FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

- | | | |
|-----|--|---|
| 160 | NMSL/204/2018)
S/524/2018)
)
)
)
) | Mr.Siddhesh Bhole, Advocate for Applicant/Plaintiff.

<u>P.C.</u> Applicant and/or their Advocate to remove office objections on the Notice of Motion and get the same numbered and registered on or before <u>03/07/2018</u> , failing Notice of Motion to stand rejected under rule 986 of O.S. Rules. |
| 161 | NMSL/235/2018)
S/483/2018)
)
)
)
) | Kshama Bhandari I/b. Ghosalkar, Avocate for Plaintiff.
Apurva Gupte I/b. Hariar & Co. Advocate for Respondent.

<u>P.C.</u> Applicant and/or their Advocate to remove office objections on the Notice of Motion and get the same numbered and registered on or before <u>03/07/2018</u> , failing Notice of Motion to stand rejected under rule 986 of O.S. Rules. |
| 163 | NMSL/322/2018)
S/521/2018)
)
)
)
) | Swapnil Shikhare I/b.Dushyant Purekar, Advocate for Plaintiff.

<u>P.C.</u> Applicant and/or their Advocate to remove office objections on the Notice of Motion and get the same numbered and registered on or before <u>03/07/2018</u> , failing Notice of Motion to stand rejected under rule 986 of O.S. Rules. |
| 164 | NMSL/390/2018)
S/2384/1998)
)
)
)
) | Mr.Patil I/b.Ashar & Co., Advocate for Plaintiff.

<u>P.C.</u> Applicant and/or their Advocate to remove office objections on the Notice of Motion and get the same numbered and registered on or before <u>03/07/2018</u> , failing Notice of Motion to stand rejected under rule 986 of O.S. Rules. |
| 165 | NMSL/494/2018)
S/624/2016) | None for Applicant/Plaintiff.
Ms.Priti Patil I/b. Sanjay Gawade, Advocate for Defendant |
| 173 | NMSL/903/2018)
S/624/2016)
)
)
)
) | Nos.6 & 7.
Mr. Arthav Sanghi I/b. Jhangiani Narula & Co.,, Advocate for Respondent No.15.

<u>P.C.</u> Applicant and/or their Advocate to remove office objections on the Notice of Motion and get the same numbered and registered on or before <u>03/07/2018</u> , failing Notice of Motion to stand rejected under rule 986 of O.S. Rules. |

Date : 05/06/2018

Prothonotary & Senior Master

